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Magnox socio-economic scheme 

Funding contacts 

. 

1. Berkeley              

2. Bradwell 

3. Chapelcross 

4. Dungeness  

5. Hinkley Point A                                              

6. Hunterston A 

7. Oldbury 

8. Sizewell A 

9. Trawsfynydd  

10.Wylfa 

11.Harwell 

12.Winfrith 
 

 

Projects over £2,000 

Scotland 

and 

Wales: 

Mair Jones 

mair.jones@magnoxsites.com 
07850921669 

England: 
Haf Morris 

haf.e.morris@magnoxsites.com 
 
07912799820 

Good Neighbour Funding (up-to £2,000)  

England:     

Harwell & Winfrith 

 
Emma Burwood 
emma.burwood@magnoxsites.com 

 
 
07770683006 
 

Bradwell, Dungeness & Sizewell  

  
Kirsty Ramsden 

Kirsty.Ramsden@magnoxsites.com 
07749713703 

Hinkley Point A, Oldbury and Berkeley 

  
Gemma Coombs 

gemma.coombs@magnoxsites.com 
01278 654192 

Scotland:   

Chapelcross & Hunterston A  

  Sean Marshall 
sean.w.marshall@magnoxsites.com 

01461 208599 
07702778305 

Wales:  

Trawsfynydd & Wylfa   

  
Mair Jones 

mair.jones@magnoxsites.com 
07850921669 

Contact us 
If you have any queries about whether you meet 

the funding criteria or need any assistance with the 

application process please contact us: 

In case of difficulty please email:                                          

magnox.communications@magnoxsites.com 

 

 

 

Before applying please refer to the guidance:   

https://www.gov.uk/government/collections/

magnox-working-with-our-communities  
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